

Metropolitan Transportation Commission

Legislation Details

File #: 15-1593 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ContractStatus:Reported to CommissionFile created:5/2/2016In control:Operations Committee

On agenda: 6/10/2016 Final action:

Title: Contract Amendment - Clipper® Technical Advisor Contract: CH2M, Inc. (\$1,350,000)

Contract amendment with CH2M, Inc. for continued technical oversight and advice services for the

Clipper® program in FY 2016-17.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 3c_Clipper Tech Advisor Amendment

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/10/2016	1	Operations Committee	recommended for approval	Pass